
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Belogina Nina S.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Mar 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-711  dep.56
Sat, 23 Mar 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Accounting Fraud  M22-711  K-208
Sat, 23 Mar 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Audit  M22-711  K-306
Mon, 25 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Internal financial control  M22-711  K-206
Thu, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-711  K-302
Mon, 01 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal financial control  M22-711  K-206
Sat, 06 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  M22-711  K-310
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Audit  B20-701  K-407
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-701  dep.56
Mon, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-712  dep.56
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-712  dep.56
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-712  dep.56
Wed, 26 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-712  dep.56


